Primorski Tenis

POLETNA PRIMORSKA TENISKA LIGA 2014

BILTEN POLETNE MOSKE
2. TENISKE LIGE JUG
2014

Koper, 24.04.2014



Datum

25.4.2014

25.4.2014
25.4.2014

25.4.2014
25.4.2014

25.4.2014

9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014
9.5.2014

23.5.2014

23.5.2014
23.5.2014

23.5.2014
23.5.2014

23.5.2014

6.6.2014

6.6.2014
6.6.2014

6.6.2014
6.6.2014

6.6.2014

20.6.2014

20.6.2014
20.6.2014

20.6.2014
20.6.2014

20.6.2014

4.7.2014

4.7.2014
4.7.2014

4.7.2014
4.7.2014

4.7.2014

Domacin

Arnel Junuzovi¢
Edim Sabanovi¢
Mladen Jovicic¢
Peter Matanovic
Tomaz Peterlin
Andrej Kuk

Marjan Mili¢
Mladen Jovicic¢
Robi Stepanovski
Sandi Drolc
Sebastjan Ulamec

Andrej Krasevec

Andrej Kuk
Mladen Jovicic
Tommaso Guerra
Sandi Drolc
Tomaz Peterlin
Andrej KrasSevec

Mladen Jovicic

Peter Matanovic
Robi Stepanovski

Sebastjan Ulamec
Tomaz Peterlin

Edim Sabanovi¢

Andrej Kuk

Arnel Junuzovic
Edim Sabanovic¢
Marjan Mili¢
Tommaso Guerra
Andrej KrasSevec

Edim Sabanovi¢
Marjan Mili¢
Robi Stepanovski
Sandi Drolc
Tomaz Peterlin

Arnel Junuzovic

Gostujoci

Marjan Milic
Tommaso Guerra
Andrej Krasevec

Sandi Drolc
Robi Stepanovski
Sebastjan Ulamec

Edim Sabanovi¢
Peter Matanovic
Arnel Junuzovic
Tomaz Peterlin
Tommaso Guerra

Andrej Kuk

Marjan Milic
Robi Stepanovski
Arnel Junuzovic
Edim Sabanovic¢

Sebastjan Ulamec
Peter Matanovic

Tommaso Guerra
Marjan Mili¢
Andrej Krasevec

Sandi Drolc
Arnel Junuzovic

Andrej Kuk

Tomaz Peterlin

Mladen Jovicic¢
Robi Stepanovski

Sandi Drolc
Peter Matanovic

Sebastjan Ulamec

Peter Matanovic
Tommaso Guerra
Andrej Kuk
Mladen Jovici¢
Andrej Krasevec

Sebastjan Ulamec
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18.7.2014

18.7.2014
18.7.2014

18.7.2014
18.7.2014

18.7.2014

1.8.2014

1.8.2014
1.8.2014

1.8.2014
1.8.2014

1.8.2014

15.8.2014

15.8.2014
15.8.2014

15.8.2014
15.8.2014

15.8.2014

29.8.2014

29.8.2014
29.8.2014

29.8.2014
29.8.2014

29.8.2014

12.9.2014

12.9.2014
12.9.2014

12.9.2014
12.9.2014

12.9.2014

Marjan Mili¢
Mladen Jovicic
Peter Matanovic

Tommaso Guerra
Sebastjan Ulamec
Arnel Junuzovic

Andrej Kuk

Edim Sabanovi¢
Peter Matanovic

Robi Stepanovski
Sandi Drolc

Andrej Krasevec

Edim Sabanovi¢
Marjan Mili¢
Peter Matanovic

Tommaso Guerra
Sandi Drolc

Arnel Junuzovic¢

Mladen Jovicic¢

Tommaso Guerra
Sandi Drolc

Sebastjan Ulamec
Tomaz Peterlin

Andrej Krasevec

Andrej Kuk
Arnel Junuzovic
Marjan Mili¢
Robi Stepanovski
Sebastjan Ulamec
Andrej KrasSevec

Robi Stepanovski
Tomaz Peterlin
Andrej Kuk
Andrej Krasevec
Edim Sabanovi¢

Sandi Drolc

Mladen Jovici¢

Tomaz Peterlin
Arnel Junuzovic

Sebastjan Ulamec
Tommaso Guerra

Marjan Mili¢

Andrej Krasevec

Mladen Jovicic¢
Sebastjan Ulamec

Tomaz Peterlin
Robi Stepanovski

Andrej Kuk

Edim Sabanovi¢

Robi Stepanovski
Andrej Kuk
Marjan Mili¢

Peter Matanovic

Arnel Junuzovic

Tommaso Guerra

Edim Sabanovi¢
Tomaz Peterlin

Peter Matanovic
Mladen Jovicic

Sandi Drolc
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Podatki o igralcih

Sandi Drolc
Mladen Jovici¢
Marjan Mili¢
Sebastjan Ulamec
Robi Stepanovski
Andrej Kuk

Peter Matanovic
Edim Sabanovi¢
Andrej Krasevec
Tomaz Peterlin
Arnel Junuzovic
Tommaso Guerra

sandid72@gmail.com
mladenaut@yahoo.com
marjan.milic@pertica.si
sebastjan.ulamec@gmail.com
robistepa@gmail.com
andrej_kuk@t-2.net
pmatanovic@hotmail.com
edim.sabanovic@gmail.com
aandrej.krasevec@gmail.com
tomaz.peterlin@gmail.com
arnel.portoroz@hotmail.com
guerra.tommaso@gmail.com

Telefon
031 666 851
040 509 108
041 628 149
041 716 986
051 208 964
041 653 331
031 745 941
031 332 808
031 788 533
040 888 784
070 832 645
041 739 994

Koper
Gracisce
Koper
Koper
Izola
Piran
Koper
Izola
Portoroz
Lucija
Portoroz
Piran

Letnik
1972
1969
1963
1973
1975
1977
1982
1987
1989
1984
1981
1976



